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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendra Chew679
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.325 9.3759.250 37.125
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Julia Ty668
Edge

8.775 9.125 9.2009.250 36.350
3 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Daniela Tolentino677
Liberty

8.900 9.475 9.0758.850 36.300
2 1 7 4 3 

3 

Zoe Dix666
Edge

8.700 9.025 9.1009.325 36.150
4 10 1T 3 4 

4 

Marley Betancourt665
Edge

8.225 9.200 8.9009.325 35.650
13 4 1T 9 5 

5 

Kurstin Walden676
Elevate

8.675 9.050 8.7759.050 35.550
5 7T 5 10T 6 

6 

Brianna Meredith667
Edge

8.650 9.050 9.0508.550 35.300
6 7T 15 5 7 

7 

Kristina Leones672
Elevate

8.350 9.400 8.7758.750 35.275
12 2 9T 10T 8 

8 

Amelia Liston664
Bayshore Elite

8.600 8.950 9.0008.600 35.150
8 11 14 6T 9 

9 

Kalina Joy Rivas673
Elevate

8.450 9.100 9.0008.500 35.050
10 6 16T 6T 10 

10 

Laila Krong662
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.675 8.6008.750 34.525
9 15 9T 14 11 

11 

Michelle Gonzalez661
Bayshore Elite

8.400 8.350 8.9508.775 34.475
11 17 8 8 12 

12 

Sierra Rodriguez674
Elevate

7.700 9.050 8.6509.025 34.425
17 7T 6 13 13 

13 

Desiree Kanemoto671
Elevate

8.200 8.875 8.3508.175 33.600
14 12 19 15 14 

14 

Erica Lin678
Peninsula

8.625 8.475 7.6508.750 33.500
7 16 9T 17 15 

15 

Olivia Langridge663
Bayshore Elite

8.125 7.850 8.6758.700 33.350
15 19 12T 12 16 

16 

Phoenix Thomas675
Elevate

8.025 8.275 8.2008.200 32.700
16 18 18 16 17 

17 

Itzel Barajas669
Elevate

6.850 8.800 7.6008.700 31.950
19 13 12T 18 18 

18 

Kelly Choi670
Elevate

6.950 8.750 7.5008.500 31.700
18 14 16T 19 19 

19 
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